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Name
PROKOP
TEXTOR
HEINE
REBHOLZ
EYSHOLDT
FELDMANN
EIBEGGER
JOHANSEN
HANEL
FEARON
HEIM
GAST
MONTAGNI
FREW
DERKUM
LETH
ROHRMOSER
RICHTER
SCHMIDT
MAY
FEIEL
GEBELE
KOLB
KOLBL
WILLNER
SOKOLOWSKI
FISCHER
BREUER
DADIE
ENDER
GAETA
GAMPERL
HABEL
LOCATELLI
MULLER
PAULUS
PRANTL
RUCKNAGEL
ZOPPELLI
PETTER
ROTHAERMEL

Wiedenroth
MONSHAUSEN
NABER
wechselberger
SCHWENK
JENULL
BERNHARD
SELIG

WRAGG-MONCORGE

Vorname
Michal
Christian
Felix
Jonas
Wolfgang
Bjorn
Michael
Zakarias
Matthias

Connor McLovin

Fabian
Max
Mirco
Jackson
Christian
Fred
Lucas
Bastian
Benedikt
Ludovic
Markus
Julian
Thomas
Nico
Nick
Jurek
Lars
Jens
Simone
Sandro
Michele
David
Johannes
Francesco
Marco
Lucas
Michael
Thilo
Alessandro
Dominic
Niklas

Sophia
Stefanie
Tanja
simone
Theresia
Melissa
Petra

cl

Mary

Kategorie
Elite Men
Elite Men
Elite Men
Elite Men
Elite Men
Elite Men
Elite Men
Elite Men
Elite Men
Elite Men
Elite Men
Elite Men
Elite Men
Elite Men
Elite Men
Elite Men
Elite Men
Elite Men
Elite Men
Elite Men
Elite Men
Elite Men
Elite Men
Elite Men
Elite Men
Elite Men
Elite Men
Elite Men
Elite Men
Elite Men
Elite Men
Elite Men
Elite Men
Elite Men
Elite Men
Elite Men
Elite Men
Elite Men
Elite Men
Elite Men
Elite Men

Elite Women
Elite Women
Elite Women
Elite Women
Elite Women
Elite Women
Elite Women
Elite Women
Elite Women

Riva Willingen Leogang Gesamt

90
80
55
35
30
60
40
100
20

70
65

20
50

45

20

25

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

100

90

80

70

80
100
70
65
50
60
35

90

55

30

45

20

40

25

20

100

100
70
80
60
45
65

35
90

55

50

40

30

100

90

80

70

270
250
205
160
125
120
105
100
90
90
90
70
65
55
55
50
50
50
45
45
40
40
40
30
25
25
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
0
0

100
100
100
90
90
80
80
70
70
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Name
SCHACHINGER
RICHTER

SCHILLING
Kiiha

KURZ
SCHREIBER
PESCHKE
WEIMER
PLATE
SCHOLZ
KRUG
SCHNEIDER
BORST
WEIGEL
DIEKMANN
WILHELMER
ZEISER
SCHARLAU
BRUGGEMANN

TAPE
VOIGT
SCHUBERT
SCHEIBLE
KUHAR
KUTTENKEULER
SONNTAG
PLANETOSCH
SCHLEGEL
FENKOHL
EUBA

MILLER
GUILIANI
SCHWERZLER
HEINZEMANN
OSWALD
KUCKARTZ
NURBAUMER
DIECKMANN
KICK
PIETERSMA
STORI
SCHETT
BRUCKHUISEN
GORY
STRAUCH
DETTERBECK
HOLZL
MENTGES
EMERSCHITZ

Vorname
Irene
Raphaela

Paul

Lukas
Moritz
Sven

Tim

Till

Tjard
Thomas
Noah

Jan Lukas
Maximilian
Maximilian
Clemens
Leon

Joel

Irmin
Hannes

Martial
Christian
André
Florian
Lukas
Tom
Oliver
Felix
Marco
Moritz
Dominik
Jens
David
Daniel
Simon
Benedikt
Benjamin
Rene
Jan
Timo
Jelmer
Mischel
Alex
Neil
Nicolas
David
Florian
Tobias
Jochen
Matthias

Kategorie
Elite Women
Elite Women

Open Junior male
Open Junior male
Open Junior male
Open Junior male
Open Junior male
Open Junior male
Open Junior male
Open Junior male
Open Junior male
Open Junior male
Open Junior male
Open Junior male
Open Junior male
Open Junior male
Open Junior male
Open Junior male
Open Junior male

Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men

Riva Willingen Leogang Gesamt

65
60

100

70

90

80

65

60

80
60

55

20
100

90

70
45

65
20
20

50

20
20
20

100

20

90

80

70
65

60

55
50
45
40

100
90
60
30
80

25

70

20
65

20
20
55

50

45

20
20

100
100
90

90
55
60
20
100

65

80
70

20
20

50

45

20
20
20
20
20
40

65
60

300

100
90
90
90
90
80
80
70
65
65
60
60
55
50
45
40

270
205
120
105
100
100
100
90
90
80
70
70
70
65
65
65
60
60
55
50
50
50
45
45
40
40
40
40
40
40
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31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

Name
BUMEDER
DINTER
ERHARDT
PLATE
POOK
HENNEMANN
WARD
WESTER
JUNKER
GRIMM
LEITNER
FROHLICHER
KLOIBER
GARBELLINI
STREITBERGER
MACK
HUBER
VATHIS
BECK
BOMBEK
GRUBER
GASSNER
HAGEMEISTER
KULESSA
THIEL
FRANZE
GREBNER
HINTERECKER
HUBLER

SCHLENKHOFER

BEIGANG
SIWON
STOCK
LUTERS
ARSENOWICZ

BERGER-SCHAUER

ADAMSKI
ALDERSHOF
BAGGEROHR
BALZER

BAS
BEUGHOLD
BRAKOWSKI
coLQuITT
DE LANGE
DIRKMANN
DIRKMANN
DRESSLER
ENGEL
ERDMANN
FELDEN

Vorname
Johannes
Paul
Peter
Bjarne
Sven
Florian
Simon
Moritz
Eric
Frederic
Michael
Stephan
Ferdinand
Allessandro
Sepp
Jakob
Ludwig
Andy
Michael
Michael
Markus
Joachim
Martin
Marcus
Maximilian
Andreas
Dieter
Markus
Jorg
Thomas
Julian
Martin
Jonas
Sebastian
Maciej
Christoph
Michael
Edwin
Max
Marian
Kerim
Benedikt
Timo
Mark
Henri
Marcel
Michael
Niklas
Adrian
Jan-Hendrik
Michael

Kategorie
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men

Riva Willingen Leogang Gesamt

20
20
20
20
20

40

35

30

25

20
20
20
20
20
40

35

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

35

30

25

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

40
40
40
40
40
40
40
35
35
35
30
30
25
25
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
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82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

Name
FIEDLER
FRANKE
GECK
GIEBELER
GIESE
GIESE
GNENDIGER
GOLLERS
GRENZ
GRONERT
GROPPE
GUTH
HEINICKE
HEINZ
HENDRICKS
HERRSCHER
HOEKSTRA
HOFMANN
HOFMANN
HOLEMANS
HOLLMANN
ISSEL
JAKOB
KALTHOFF
KLOBUZENSKI
KOEPKE
KORF
KRAFFCZYK
KRASKI
KUNST
LABSCH
LANGE
LINDEMANN
LOHMEIER
MAIER
MATTHIS
MAYER
MEIER-PLATE
METZ
MISCHOR
MULLER
PETRI

PHILIPPSKOTTER

POTTHAST
PUSCHEL
REINERTH
REUTERS
RIESE
RIESNER
ROEPER
ROSENTHAL

Vorname
Alexander
Dieter
Carsten
David
Andreas
Thomas
Lasse
Felix
Julian
Jens
Philipp
Michael
Nils
Christian
Marc
Lars
Richard
Alexander
Maik
Roeland
Joe
David
Lukas
Sebastian
Bastian
Max
Denis
Marko
Christian
Jan
Daniel
Jonas
Otto
Soren
Gunter
Daan
Stephan
Dirk
Leonard
Benjamin
Felix
Jannik
Malte
Michael
Stefan
Uwe
Thomas
Gregor
Michael
Sebastian
Niklas

Kategorie
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men

Riva Willingen Leogang Gesamt

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
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133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180

Name
RUCKHEIM
SALLMANN
SCHAFER
SCHALK
SCHMIDT
SCHMIED
SCHMITT
SCHMITZ
SCHULTE
SIKORA
SPRANZ
SPRANZ
SPREER
STUHLEMMER
TENTHOFF
TRUTZSCHLER
VAHLING
VAN HOLT
VOLKMANN
ZU PUTLITZ
ALBERTINI
BAUER
BAYAT
BECKMANN
BOSCH
CAGNA
DEITRICH
EICKHOLT
HEMMETER
KENNEL
MAHRINGER
MAIER
MARTINEZ RUIZ
MARX
MORA
MUHRER
MUNSTER
NEUMANN
PAR
PERRONE
PRANDI
RANK
ROMANINI
SCHUTZ
VACEK
WERNIG
ZIMMERMANN
ZWERGER

BUCHER
BLESS

Vorname
Jorg
Christian
Jorg
Sven
Julius
Thomas
Marc
Marko
Thomas
Dominik
Merlin
Ruben
Jonas
Maik
Nicholas
Markus
Christian
Florian
Jannik
Lasse
Lorenzo
Christian
Yuri
Dirk
Dominik
Marco
Kevin
Torsten
Andreas
Christian
Gregor
Alexander
Manuel
Sebastian
Nicold
Marvin
Manuel
Lorenz
Frederik
Daniele
Diego
Daniel
Cristian
Harald
Roman
Alexander
Robin
Julian

Conny
Birgit

Kategorie
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men

Open Women
Open Women

Riva Willingen Leogang Gesamt

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

100

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

100
80

65

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

245
180
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Name
BINDER
ERHARDT
Michelle
HAGLEITNER
Alexa
HUNI
RICKFELDER

SCHLICKENRIEDER

Monika

Claire

FIEBIG
GRAEVE
SCHUMACHER
KRAUSE
ZIMMER
FIALA

ANTIC
EXENBERGER
ZAWADIL
FEICHTER
TACK
STRATMANN
NARR

JAHN
SEIFFERT
KLEINDIENST
DORRONG
HEROLD
PUSTAL
RIEDER
THOLEN
MEYENBORG
KUGLER
WINTER
BLOEMING
STROHMAYER
KEINEKE
JANKA
SCHINKE
WEIL
JANSINK
BOHMEIER
MARTIN
OoTTO
VERBRAEKEN

Vorname
Natascha
Jasmin
HAGLEITNER
Michelle
HUNI
Alexa
Stefanie
Nina
SCHAFER
FIEBIG
Claire
Sigrid
Dagmar
Bianca
Liz
Katharina

Nino
Kurt
Sebastian
Arno
Tobias
Dennis
Rainer
Daniel
Marc
Andre
Bernd
Benjamin
Gunnar
Marcel
Warner
Sascha
Zbynék
Christian
Bas
Michael
Elmar
Thomas
Marcel
Marcel
Bastiaan
Sascha
Christophe
Martin
Joahan

Kategorie
Open Women
Open Women
Open Women
Open Women
Open Women
Open Women
Open Women
Open Women
Open Women
Open Women
Open Women
Open Women
Open Women
Open Women
Open Women
Open Women

Pro Masters
Pro Masters
Pro Masters
Pro Masters
Pro Masters
Pro Masters
Pro Masters
Pro Masters
Pro Masters
Pro Masters
Pro Masters
Pro Masters
Pro Masters
Pro Masters
Pro Masters
Pro Masters
Pro Masters
Pro Masters
Pro Masters
Pro Masters
Pro Masters
Pro Masters
Pro Masters
Pro Masters
Pro Masters
Pro Masters
Pro Masters
Pro Masters
Pro Masters

Riva Willingen Leogang Gesamt

70
65

90

60

100
35
70
90
60
80
50

45

65

55

40

30

70
55

90

65

60

60
55
20

20
50

100
45
90

80
20
70
20
65

20

40

35
30

25
20
20
20

100
100
90
90

80
70
70

60

55
100
90
70
60
65
50
45

80

55

35

40

140
120
100
100
90
90
90
90
80
70
70
65
60
60
60
55

260
180
160
150
145
130
100
100
90
90
80
80
75
70
65
65
65
55
55
40
40
40
35
30
30
25
20
20
20





















